
Drinks
£1.40
£1.40

£1.80

£1.80

£1.80

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50
£2.50
£2.00
£2.00

£2.00

£2.00

£2.00

£2.00

£2.50

£1.80/£2.50

£1.80/£2.50

£1.80/£2.50
£1.80

Beer

SAGRES 5%

SUPER BOCK 5.2%

PERONI 5.1%

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

Wine

HOUSE WHITE 
M.J.FREITAS

HOUSE RED 
M.J.FREITAS

£3.50

£3.50

£9.50

£9.50

Glass (175ml) Carafe (500ml)

Softs

Tea

ENGLISH BREAKFAST    
EARL GREY
JASMINE
GREEN
PEPPERMINT
CRANBERRY & RASPBERRY
CAMOMILE
LEMON & GINGER

£1.40
£1.80
£1.80
£1.80
£1.80
£1.80
£1.80
£1.80

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£4.00
£4.50
£4.50

Milkshakes

VANILLA
CHOCOLATE
STRAWBERRY
BANANA
OREO COOKIE
KINDER BUENO

Smoothies

£3.00

£3.50

£4.50

£4.00

£4.50

STRAWBERRY FANTASY
Strawberries and banana

RASPBERRY HEAVEN
Raspberries, blueberries, mango 
and apple

PASSION STORM
Passion Fruit, papaya, pineapple, 
peach, guava and aloe vera

GINGER BEETS
Beetroot, ginger, pineapple and 
blueberries

SUPER GREEN
Spinach, avocado, apple, lime, basil 
and spirulina

Hot Chocolate

HOT CHOCOLATE
Classic drinking chocolate

DELUXE HOT CHOCOLATE
Belgian milk hot chocolate topped 
with whipped cream, marshmallows 
and chocolate

HOT WHITE BELGIAN
Belgian white hot chocolate topped 
with whipped cream, marshmallows 
and white chocolate

HOT CARAMEL
Salted caramel hot chocolate topped 
with whipped cream, caramel fudge, 
caramel drizzle and cinnamon

PINK HOT COCOA
Strawberry flavoured hot chocolate 
topped with whipped cream, 
marshmallows & white chocolate

£2.60

 

£3.60

 

£3.60

 

£3.60

 

£3.40

Coffee

£1.70
£2.20
£1.80
£1.90
£2.20
£2.40
£2.70
£2.70
£3.00

ESPRESSO
ESPRESSO DOPPIO
MACCHIATO
CORTADO
AMERICANO
FLAT WHITE
CAFE LATTE
CAPPUCCINO
CAFE MOCHA

Soya - 50p 
Oat - 50p

Extra Shot - 50p
Decaf - 50p

SYRUP - 50p
Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut,

Chocolate, Gingerbread
EXTRA TOPPINGS - 50p

Whipped Cream/Marshmallows  
Sprinkles/Flakes/Sauces

ICE YOUR COFFEE - £1

Fresh Juice

ORANGE JUICE
Homemade freshly squeezed 
orange juice 

APPLE JUICE
An apple an pear blend

£3.50

£2.00

STILL WATER 500ml

SPARKLING WATER 500ml

COCA-COLA 330ml/500ml
Original, Diet, Zero, Cherry

FANTA 330ml/500ml
Lemon, Orange, Twist, Pineapple & Grapefruit

DR PEPPER 330ml/500ml

PEPSI 330ml
Original, Diet, Max

CAWSTON PRESS 330ml
Rhubarb, Elderflower, Apple

LEMONADE 330ml

GINGER BEER 330ml 

LIPTON ICE TEA 500ml
Lemon, Peach, Mango, Raspberry

JUICE BURST 500ml
Orange, Apple, Orange & Carrot, Watermelon  
& Raspberry 

REMEDY KOMBUCHA 250ml
Peach, Mango Passion, Raspberry Lemonade,  
Cherry Plum, Ginger Lemon

RED BULL 250ml

APPLETISER 275ml 

GUARANÁ 330ml

S.PELLEGRINO 330ml
Lemon, Orange, Lemon & Mint, Blood Orange, 
Grapefruit, Orange & Pomegranate

SUMOL 330ml
Orange, Passion Fruit, Pineapple

COMPAL 200ml
Orange, Apple, Pear, Mango, Pineapple,  
Passion Fruit, Peach, Multifruits, Red fruits,  
Pineapple & Coconut, Mango & Orange

UCAL 250ml

FRIZE LIMÃO 250ml 


