

Drinks

Tea



ENGLISH BREAKFAST 🛡	£1.40
EARL GREY	£1.80
JASMINE	£1.80
GREEN	£1.80
PEPPERMINT	£1.80
CRANBERRY & RASPBERRY	£1.80
CAMOMILE	£1.80
LEMON & GINGER	£1.80



£2.60

Coffee

ESPRESSO	£1.70
ESPRESSO DOPPIO	£2.20
MACCHIATO	£1.80
CORTADO	£1.90
AMERICANO P	£2.20
FLAT WHITE	£2.40
CAFE LATTE	£2.70
CAPPUCCINO	£2.70
CAFE MOCHA	£3.00



HOT CHOCOLATE Classic drinking chocolate

DELUXE HOT CHOCOLATE £3.60

Belgian milk hot chocolate topped with whipped cream, marshmallows and chocolate

HOT WHITE BELGIAN £3.60

Belgian white hot chocolate topped with whipped cream, marshmallows and white chocolate

HOT CARAMEL £3.60

Salted caramel hot chocolate topped with whipped cream, caramel fudge, caramel drizzle and cinnamon

PINK HOT COCOA £3.40

Strawberry flavoured hot chocolate topped with whipped cream, marshmallows & white chocolate

Fresh Juice



£3.50

STILL WATER 500ml

SPARKLING WATER 500ml



ORANGE JUICE Homemade freshly squeezed orange juice

£2.00 **APPLE JUICE**

An apple an pear blend

and apple

Smoothies



STRAWBERRY FANTASY	£3.00
Strawberries and banana	

RASPBERRY HEAVEN	£3.50
Raspberries, blueberries, mango	

	64.50
PASSION STORM	£4.50

Passion Fruit, papaya, pineapple, peach, guava and aloe vera

GINGER BEETS	
Beetroot, ginger, pineapple and	
blueberries	

SUPER GREEN £4.50 Spinach, avocado, apple, lime, basil

and spirulina

Milkshakes



£4.00

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	
VANILLA	£3.50
CHOCOLATE	£3.50
STRAWBERRY	£3.50
BANANA	£4.00
OREO COOKIE	£4.50
KINDER BUENO	£4.50

## DAIRY-FREE alternatives

Soya - **50p** Oat - 50p

## **extras**

Extra Shot - 50p Decaf - 50p

SYRUP - 50p

Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut, Chocolate, Gingerbread

EXTRA TOPPINGS - 50p

Whipped Cream/Marshmallows Sprinkles/Flakes/Sauces

**ICE YOUR COFFEE - £1** 

### Softs



£1.40

£1.40

£2.50

£2.00

£2.00

COCA-COLA 330ml/500ml Original, Diet, Zero, Cherry	£1.80/£2.50
FANTA 330ml/500ml Lemon, Orange, Twist, Pineapple & Gra	£1.80/£2.50 pefruit
DR PEPPER 330ml/500ml	£1.80/£2.50
PEPSI 330ml	£1.80

Original, Diet, Max	
CAWSTON PRESS 330ml	£1.80
Rhubarb, Elderflower, Apple	
LEMONADE 330ml	£1.80
GINGER BEER 330ml	£1.80
LIPTON ICE TEA 500ml	£2.50
Lemon, Peach, Mango, Raspberry	
HUCE BUDGE	£2 50

JUICE BURST 500ml	£2.50
Orange, Apple, Orange & Carrot, Watermelon	
& Raspberry	

**REMEDY KOMBUCHA 250ml** Peach, Mango Passion, Raspberry Lemonade,

Cherry Plum, Ginger Lemon

RED BULL 250ml	£2.50
APPLETISER 275ml	£2.50
GUARANÁ 330ml	£2.00

S.PELLEGRINO 330ml Lemon, Orange, Lemon & Mint, Blood Orange, Grapefruit, Orange & Pomegranate

SUMOL 330ml	£2.00
Orange, Passion Fruit, Pineapple	

COMPAL 200ml Orange, Apple, Pear, Mango, Pineapple, Passion Fruit, Peach, Multifruits, Red fruits, Pineapple & Coconut, Mango & Orange

UCAL 250ml	£2.00
FRIZE LIMÃO 250ml	£2.00

## Beer



SAGRES 5%	£3.00
SUPER BOCK 5.2%	£3.00
PERONI 5.1%	£3.00

## Wine



Glass (175ml) Carafe (500ml)

HOUSE WHITE M.J.FREITAS	£3.50	£9.50
HOUSE RED M.J.FREITAS	£3.50	£9.50